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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1.01
FALCON BMS 4.38.1.0
2025-11-21 @ 19H30  HNE  UTC-5
2025-11-22 @ 01H30  CET  UTC+1
2025-11-23 @ 04H56 HNE  UTC-5

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1221 (x)DCAPANTHER1101169

1 8 --

11
TACAN: 12Y  L16: 21421

LASER: 1511

Panther11

TACAN: 75Y  L16: 21423
LASER: 1513

TACAN: 22Y
L16: 21422
LASER: 1512

12
Panther12

Panther13

126.350
236.700
240.900
363.800

126.400
276.200
237.100
363.900

000.000
000.000
000.000
000.000

266.625
139.60010

12
11

Gimpo
083X

14-32 L / R

Seoul
035X

01-19, 36-18
N/A

16
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 21 novembre 2025 - Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
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N/A
C6_Contenedores_16p.TAC
0218, DAY 1 @ 21:30:00z    UTC+2
MAJ-GÉN. STÉPHANE «FASTFOX» LORTIE
KOREA (KTO).   TEAM:    NATO.
1169 TASMO & 1227 STRIKE

13

126.350
236.700
240.900
363.800

126.400
276.200
237.100
363.900

000.000
000.000
000.000
000.000

266.625
141.22510

12
11

Gimpo
083X

14-32 L / R

Seoul
035X

01-19, 36-18
N/A

15
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

TACAN: 85Y  L16: 21424
LASER: 1514

Panther14
14

1241TASMOWEASEL3201169

1269DCAGAMBLE22012271245 (x)STRIKEMUSTANG6101227 84

1190th FS, CHEVALIERS DU CIEL (CA05)
Incheon Airbase (RKSI). 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:50:00z

5 6

128.450
266.925
231.800
293.225

126.400
276.200
237.100
363.900

000.000
000.000
000.000
000.000

230.175
143.30010

12
11

Incheon
076X

15-33 L/R,16-34

Seoul
035X

01-19, 36-18
N/A

15
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

TACAN: 23Y
L16: 24542
LASER: 1524

21
TACAN: 13Y  L16: 24541

LASER: 1523

Gamble21

22
Gamble22

Task: Prevent enemy aircraft from
hitting friendly targets.

1

Task: Destroy TGT at target site.

9 -- 1 9 --

23
TACAN: 76Y  L16: 24543  LASER: 1525

Gamble23
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Dust

218

24
TACAN: 86Y

L16: 24544
LASER: 1526

Gamble24

LINK16: 2454LINK16: 6530

LINK16: 2142

Task: Protect enemy aircraft from 
hitting friendly targets.

TACAN: 22Y
L16: 65302
LASER: 1520

11
TACAN: 12Y  L16: 65301

LASER: 1519

Mustang61

12
Mustang62

Colombo

Speedbunny

Spyder

Faucon

13
TACAN: 75Y  L16: 65303

LASER: 1521

14
TACAN: 85Y

L16: 65304
LASER: 1522

Mustang64

Mustang63

1225th FS, WOLFPACK (CA08)
Gangneung AB (RKNN). 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:50:00z

RKSS:
ILS 14L: 109.9 | 14R: 108.7
ILS 32L: 108.3 | 32R: 110.7

ICAO:
N/A

1222nd FS, TITAN (CA04)
Gimpo AB (RKSS). 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:52:00z

Hulkco

Apro

IA

ICAO:
N/A

ICAO:
N/A

Kid

IA
Viking

IA
RKSM:
ILS 18: 108.95
ILS 19: 110.9

RKSM:
ILS 18: 108.95
ILS 19: 110.9

RKSM:
ILS 18: 108.95
ILS 19: 110.9

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1 9 --

21
TACAN: 13Y  L16: 43041

LASER: 1515

Weasel31

TACAN: 76Y  L16: 43043
LASER: 1517

TACAN: 23Y
L16: 43042
LASER: 1516

22
Weasel32

Weasel33
23

TACAN: 86Y  L16: 43044
LASER: 1518

Weasel34

128.450
266.925
231.800
293.225

126.400
276.200
237.100
363.900

000.000
000.000
000.000
000.000

230.175
141.07510

12
11

Incheon
076X

15-33 L/R,16-34

Seoul
035X

01-19, 36-18
N/A

16
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A LINK16: 4304

Task: Strike enemy ships.

Fastfox

Sniper

BlueAngel

IA

1222nd FS, MARTIAL DRAGON (CA06)
Incheon Airbase (RKSI). 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:52:00z

ICAO:
N/A

RKSI:
ILS 15L: 111.9 | 15R: 109.1
ILS 33L: 109.3 | 33R: 108.9

RKSI:
ILS 15L: 111.9 | 15R: 109.1
ILS 33L: 109.3 | 33R: 108.9

RKSM:
ILS 18: 108.95
ILS 19: 110.9

RKSS:
ILS 14L: 109.9 | 14R: 108.7
ILS 32L: 108.3 | 32R: 110.7

24

Station time completed with no
successful enemy strikes.

SUCCESS

No damage inflicted to assigned
target.

FAILEDStation time completed with no
successful enemy strikes.

SUCCESS

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 4 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 3 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 2 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

10x enemy ground targets + 1x enemy ship + 8x enemy aircrafts destroyed.

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 4 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0) OK

SUCCESS

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

OK

OK OK

OKOK

KIA
22

:09
:11

 Hi
t b

y R
-1

3M
 M

SL

22
:10

:59
 Ki

ll b
y M

iG-
21

MF.

10 enemy ground targets destroyed. 7 enemy aircrafts destroyed.

1 enemy air target destroyed.

OK

OK

22:05:36 Dog-Ear destroyed.

OK

OK

OK

OK
OK

OK

OK

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

1 enemy ship destroyed.

Significant damage to target site.



R CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

UHF: 326.3756

Task:  AWACS
On duty:  21:54z - 22:59z
LINK16:  16021

AWACS
AEW/ABCCCCHALICE2101229

1230th AWACS Sqn,
Singal Highway Strip. 1x E-3A (Sentry)
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:36:00z

IA

Available for air detection and warning
during this mission.

1.01
FALCON BMS 4.38.1.0
2025-11-21 @ 19H30  HNE  UTC-5
2025-11-22 @ 01H30  CET  UTC+1
2025-11-23 @ 04H56 HNE  UTC-5

QAF Mission Objectives Achievement Medal
QAF Médaille d'accomplissement des objectifs de la mission

Squadron Commander's QAF Medal
Médaille QAF du commandant d'escadron

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 21 novembre 2025 - Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
www.QuebecAirForce.com

N/A
C6_Contenedores_16p.TAC
0218, DAY 1 @ 21:30:00z    UTC+2
MAJ-GÉN. STÉPHANE «FASTFOX» LORTIE
KOREA (KTO).   TEAM:    NATO.
1169 TASMO & 1227 STRIKE

Mis�i
��: Fa

stf�
�

Do� �
��: 

S�y���

218

11
Chalice21
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OK

MEDALS:
Dust Apro Viking


